

15 November 2019

# QUARTERLY INDICATORS - FIRST NINE MONTHS OF 2019



## ATTRIBUTABLE NET PROFIT BY SEGMENT

(€m)	SAVINGS/ PENSIONS	PERSONAL RISK/ PROTECTION	OWN-FUNDS PORTFOLIOS
Premium income	20,758	5,140	
Total revenue	1,066	1,257	621
Administrative costs	268	318	91
EBIT	798	950	531
ATTRIBUTABLE RECURRING PROFIT	711	638	337
ATTRIBUTABLE NET PROFIT	524	412	50

